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Description

202107300003
69600

07/30/2021
11:56:32

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Instr
#:20090305000
081020

202109200004
56370

09/20/2021
01:18:21

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES STOCKER
GERALDINE C

Instr
#:20091201000
441240

202105050002
23980

05/05/2021
12:14:28

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Instr
#:20050616000
298040

202102250000
94870

02/25/2021
11:45:15

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20080411000
147480

Other:SEE
INST


