Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP; Date Recorded= 2021;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202107300003 69600	11:56:32	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					Instr #:20090305000 081020	
	01:18:21	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	STOCKER GERALDINE C					Instr #:20091201000 441240	
202105050002 23980	12:14:28	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor		COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					Instr #:20050616000 298040	
202102250000 94870	02/25/2021 11:45:15	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC			0	0	Instr #:20080411000 147480	Other:SEE INST